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Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 10.00

+ Moser Marco (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00

+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 10.00

+ Götschi Jan (2011) 10.00

1 c Schmid Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Karlen Fabio (2009) 10.00

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00
+ Hadorn Alain (2010) 10.00

1 Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Pivko Finn (2009) 10.00

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

1 a Götschi Nik (2009) 10.00
+ Sutter Julian (2010) 10.00

1 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Krummen Matthias (2009) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Lars (2010) 10.00
+ Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 10.00

1 Eggimann Mattias (2009) 10.00
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 10.00

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Kunz Flynn (2011) 9.75

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75
+ Peter Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 Schürch Dario (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Tom (2010) 9.75

1 a Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.75
+ Krummen Lukas (2010) 9.75

1 b Schärer Niklas (2009) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Steve (2011) 9.75

1 c Neukomm Nevio (2009) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75

1 Kehrli Marc (2009) 9.75
+ Schenk Silas (2010) 9.75

1 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.75

1 Gerber Mike (2009) 9.75
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75
+ Friedli Simon (2009) 9.75

1 a Scheuner Karl (2009) 9.00
- Maurer Sam (2009) 9.00

1 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.00
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.00

1 c Maurer Sam (2009) 9.00
- Scheuner Karl (2009) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75
- Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.75

1 a Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.75
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.75

1 b Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.75
o Gerber Mike (2009) 8.75

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 8.75
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.75

1 Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.50
o Eggimann Mattias (2009) 8.50

1 Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

1 Schenk Silas (2010) 8.50
o Kehrli Marc (2009) 8.50

1 Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 a Pivko Finn (2009) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 b Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.50

1 Moser Marco (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Mathys Sebastian (2009) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 a Kunz Flynn (2011) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 b Krummen Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50

1 c Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 a Hebeisen Rafael (2011) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 b Hadorn Alain (2010) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 a Götschi Jan (2011) 8.50
o Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 8.50

1 b Gerber Tom (2010) 8.50
o Schürch Dario (2009) 8.50

1 c Friedli Simon (2009) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 a Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50
o Schärer Niklas (2009) 8.50

1 b Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Widmer Simon (2006) 10.00

+ Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00

+ Reber Ramon (2005) 10.00

 
1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00

+ Steinmann Robin (2005) 10.00

1 Stucki Kilian (2005) 10.00
+ Oester Levi (2006) 10.00

1 Strub Claudio (2005) 10.00
+ Luder Joel (2006) 10.00

1 Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 10.00

1 a Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 10.00
+ Rosati Marvin (2005) 10.00

1 b Moser Michael (2005) 10.00
+ Matter Florian (2005) 10.00

1 Huggler Jannick (2005) 10.00
+ Liechti Reto (2006) 10.00

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 10.00
+ Scheuner David (2005) 10.00

1 a Feldmann Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 10.00

1 b Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 10.00
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 10.00
+ Moser Roger (2005) 10.00

1 Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Scheidegger Christian (2006) 10.00

1 Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 10.00

1 Tschan Roman (2006) 9.75
+ Weber Raphael (2006) 9.75

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Felix (2006) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00
- Teutschman Roger (2005) 9.00

1 b Teutschman Roger (2005) 9.00
- Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.00

1 Strahm Markus (2005) 9.00
- Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00

1 Aregger Silvan (2006) 9.00
- Strahm Markus (2005) 9.00

1 a Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.75
- Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.75

1 b Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.75
- Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.75

1 Weber Raphael (2006) 8.50
o Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50

1 Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

1 Steinmann Robin (2005) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Christian (2006) 8.50
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 a Rosati Marvin (2005) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

1 b Reber Ramon (2005) 8.50
o Wälti Lars (2005) 8.50

1 a Oester Levi (2006) 8.50
o Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.50

1 b Müller Janick (2006) 8.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50

1 c Moser Roger (2005) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 a Luder Joel (2006) 8.50
o Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50

1 b Liechti Reto (2006) 8.50
o Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50

1 Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

1 Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 a Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50

1 b Bärtschi Felix (2006) 8.50
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Uebersax Mike (2003) 10.00

+ Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 10.00

 
1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 10.00

+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

 
1 Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 10.00

+ Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00

1 Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00
+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00

1 Loretan Joel (2004) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00

1 Aebersold Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Rossier André (2003) 10.00

1 Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 9.75

1 a Egli Kilian (2004) 9.75
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 9.75

1 b Aebersold Fabian (2003) 9.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Yan (2003) 9.00
- Ulrich Bruno (2003) 9.00

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.75
- Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.75

1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75
- Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.75
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75

1 Zimmermann David (2003) 8.75
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Alexander (2004) 8.50
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50

1 Rossier André (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Adrian (2003) 8.50

1 Kämpf Thomas (2004) 8.50
o Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 a Jakob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Egli Kilian (2004) 8.50

1 b Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 c Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50
o Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Loretan Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50
o Schori Kevin (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Tschannen Loris (2007) 10.00

+ Käch Tim (2007) 10.00

 
1 Stucki Christof (2008) 10.00

+ Minder Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Scheuner Remo (2008) 10.00

+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 b Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Reber Fabio (2007) 10.00

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00
+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 10.00

1 Minder Kilian (2007) 10.00
+ Sauer Andi (2008) 10.00

1 Huggler Etienne (2007) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 10.00

1 Grimm Stefan (2007) 10.00
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00
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1 a Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
+ Staub Florian (2007) 10.00

1 b Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00

1 Burkhalter Sven (2008) 10.00
+ Thöni Nick (2008) 10.00

1 Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 10.00
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 9.75
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 a Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Tim (2008) 9.75

1 b Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75
+ Winistörfer Eric (2008) 9.75

1 Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Brunner Simon (2007) 9.75

1 Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75

1 Järmann Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Lanz Dominic (2007) 9.75

1 Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.75
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.00
- Eymann Alex (2008) 9.00

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 9.00
- Suter Ruedi (2007) 9.00

1 b Egger Pius (2008) 9.00
- Järmann Adrian (2008) 9.00

1 c Brucker Carlo (2007) 9.00
- Steiner Marco (2007) 9.00

1 Steiner Marco (2007) 8.75
- Brucker Carlo (2007) 8.75

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75

1 a Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75
- Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

1 b Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.75

1 Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.75
o Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.75

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 Winistörfer Eric (2008) 8.50
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 Thöni Nick (2008) 8.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

1 Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 Staub Florian (2007) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 Sauer Andi (2008) 8.50
o Minder Kilian (2007) 8.50

1 Reber Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 a Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

1 b Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Lanz Dominic (2007) 8.50
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Käch Tim (2007) 8.50
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50

1 Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50
o Sommer Mael (2008) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50

1 a Brunner Simon (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

1 b Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50


